
Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon High Jump -

Group A

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH 2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09

EYOF 2.21  ZSIVOCSKI PANDEL Atilla HUN VALKENSWAARD 1993

    As of 22/07/2019 at 18:36

1 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 6 - - - - O O O XXO O O 2.00 803
13 NOV 2003 XO XXX

1 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 5 - - - - XO - O - XO O 2.00 803
31 MAY 2002 XO XXX

3 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 2 - - - O - O O O O O 2.00 SB 803
14 MAR 2002 XXO XXX

4 310 SION Alessandro ITA 1 O - - O - XO O XO XXX 1.91 SB 723
07 AUG 2002

5 130 SEPP Steven EST 4 - O O O XO XXO O XXX 1.88 696
23 MAY 2002

6 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 3 - - O O O XO XXX 1.85 670
04 APR 2002

7 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 7 XO - XO XXO XXX 1.79 619
11 JUN 2002

Details: Start time:17:30 Temperature:+31°C Humidity:54%
Finish Time:18:35 Temperature:+28°C                       Humidity:64%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result O = Cleared
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon High Jump -

Group B

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 1.70 1.73 RESULT POINTS

DATE OF BIRTH 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00

EYOF 2.21  ZSIVOCSKI PANDEL Atilla HUN VALKENSWAARD 1993

    As of 22/07/2019 at 19:16

1 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 6 - - - - - - - - XO O 1.97 SB 776
15 MAR 2002 O O XO XO XO O O XXO X

2 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 2 - - - - - - - O O O 1.94 SB 749
15 APR 2002 O O XO O O O XXO XXX

3 553 BAUR Yves SUI 5 - - - - - - O O O XO 1.82 SB 644
02 JAN 2002 XXO XXO XO XXX

4 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 9 - - - - - - - - O O 1.82 644
19 MAR 2002 O O XXO XXX

5 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 1 - - - - - - - O O O 1.82 SB 644
10 MAY 2002 XXO XO XXO XXX

6 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 7 - - - - - - - O O O 1.76 593
08 APR 2002 XXO XXX

7 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 8 - - - O - O O O O O 1.73 SB 569
02 JAN 2002 XXX

8 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 3 - - O XXO O O O O XXX 1.67 520
21 AUG 2003

9 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 4 O O O O XO XXX 1.58 449
04 OCT 2003

Details: Start time:17:31 Temperature:+31°C Humidity:54%
Finish Time:19:13 Temperature:+28°C                       Humidity:67%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result O = Cleared
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

1 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 11.16 6.81 15.38 2.00 3210

2002 (+0.6) (0.0)

825( 1) 769( 5) 813( 1) 803( 1)
1594( 1) 2407( 1) 3210( 1)

2 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 11.46 6.95 14.96 2.00 3153

2002 (+1.4) (+1.3) 57
761( 7) 802( 1) 787( 4) 803( 1)

1563( 4) 2350( 3) 3153( 2)

3 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 11.32 6.87 15.15 1.97 3149

2002 (+0.9) (+1.2) 61
791( 3) 783( 3) 799( 2) 776( 4)

1574( 2) 2373( 2) 3149( 3)

4 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 11.36 6.90 14.07 1.85 2975

2002 (+0.6) (+1.1) 235
782( 4) 790( 2) 733( 7) 670( 8)

1572( 3) 2305( 4) 2975( 4)

5 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 11.28 6.78 14.22 1.82 2947

2002 (+0.6) (-0.7) 263
799( 2) 762( 6) 742( 6) 644( 9)

1561( 5) 2303( 5) 2947( 5)

6 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 11.48 6.63 12.43 2.00 2920

2003 (+0.9) (+1.6) 290
757( 9) 727( 7) 633(12) 803( 1)

1484( 7) 2117(10) 2920( 6)

7 130 SEPP Steven EST 11.60 6.40 15.09 1.88 2898

2002 (+1.4) (-3.2) 312
732(13) 675(12) 795( 3) 696( 7)

1407(11) 2202( 6) 2898( 7)

8 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 11.47 6.58 11.46 1.94 2798

2002 (+0.9) (-0.9) 412
759( 8) 716( 8) 574(14) 749( 5)

1475( 9) 2049(11) 2798( 8)

9 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11.50 6.87 12.11 1.79 2768

2002 (+0.6) (-1.8) 442
753(10) 783( 3) 613(13) 619(12)

1536( 6) 2149( 8) 2768( 9)

10 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 11.53 6.27 14.64 1.76 2753

2002 (+0.9) (+0.9) 457
746(12) 646(14) 768( 5) 593(13)

1392(12) 2160( 7) 2753(10)

11 310 SION Alessandro ITA 12.01 6.46 13.40 1.91 2752

2002 (+1.4) (+1.5) 458
649(16) 688(10) 692( 8) 723( 6)

1337(14) 2029(13) 2752(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

12 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 11.75 6.41 13.06 1.82 2693

2002 (+0.9) (+1.3) 517
701(14) 677(11) 671(11) 644( 9)

1378(13) 2049(11) 2693(12)

13 553 BAUR Yves SUI 11.38 6.52 9.91 1.82 2604

2002 (+0.6) (+1.4) 606
778( 6) 702( 9) 480(15) 644( 9)

1480( 8) 1960(15) 2604(13)

14 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 11.79 6.21 13.34 1.73 2582

2002 (+0.9) (0.0) 628
693(15) 632(15) 688( 9) 569(14)

1325(15) 2013(14) 2582(14)

15 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 11.37 6.35 13.30 1.58 2579

2003 (+1.4) (+0.1) 631
780( 5) 664(13) 686(10) 449(16)

1444(10) 2130( 9) 2579(15)

16 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 12.79 5.53 9.56 1.67 1970

2003 (+1.4) (+0.4) 1240
504(17) 487(16) 459(16) 520(15)

991(16) 1450(16) 1970(16)

NOT RANKED

180 TRANCHANT Tangui FRA 11.52 NM DNS DNF

2002 (+0.6)

748(11) 0 0
748(17) 748(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 110 m Hurdles - First Round

Heat 1 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 13.44  PERINI Lorenzo ITA TRABZON     2011

(Wind:  -1.7 m/s)    As of 22/07/2019 at 18:32

1 246 PAP Mark HUN 02 FEB 2002 6 0.199 13.95 Q
2 540 REBOLDI Christian SUI 30 NOV 2002 4 0.159 14.02 Q
3 379 LUCKI Oskar POL 11 APR 2002 7 0.160 14.08 q
4 287 RADA Priel ISR 29 AUG 2002 2 0.174 14.09 q SB

5 126 PALU Karl-Hendrik EST 27 SEP 2002 3 0.188 14.24 SB

6 566 ILHAN Ersin TUR 03 MAY 2002 5 0.190 14.46

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:18:13 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:59%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 RADA,Priel          
3 PALU,Karl-Hendrik   
4 REBOLDI,Christian   
5 ILHAN,Ersin         
6 PAP,Mark            
7 LUCKI,Oskar         
8

0    0.250   0.125 90 100 110

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 110 m Hurdles - First Round

Heat 2 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 13.44  PERINI Lorenzo ITA TRABZON     2011

(Wind:  +1.1 m/s)    As of 22/07/2019 at 18:33

1 203 MAINKA Moritz GER 21 SEP 2002 8 0.188 13.79 Q
2 96 OBERNDORFER Tomas CZE 05 AUG 2002 7 0.220 13.88 Q
3 169 LEOST Corentin FRA 02 JUN 2003 6 0.215 14.33
4 429 SIMION Robert Mihaita ROU 15 JUN 2002 5 0.172 14.45
5 81 CIK Stjepan Jan CRO 21 MAR 2002 3 0.134 14.51
6 405 OLIVEIRA Joao POR 27 MAY 2002 4 0.195 14.74 SB

7 37 HAURYKAU Maksim BLR 03 FEB 2002 2 0.144 14.84

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:18:22 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:59%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 HAURYKAU,Maksim     
3 CIK,Stjepan Jan     
4 OLIVEIRA,Joao       
5 SIMION,Robert Mihait
6 LEOST,Corentin      
7 OBERNDORFER,Tomas   
8 MAINKA,Moritz       

0    0.250   0.125 90 100 110

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 110 m Hurdles - First Round

Heat 3 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 13.44  PERINI Lorenzo ITA TRABZON     2011

(Wind:  +0.8 m/s)    As of 22/07/2019 at 18:35

1 504 REVENGA Mario ESP 04 APR 2002 2 0.178 13.77 Q SB

2 298 MAFFEZZONI Samuele ITA 29 APR 2002 3 0.189 13.84 Q
3 227 ARVANITIS Vasileios GRE 23 FEB 2002 5 0.159 14.12
4 143 BJORKGREN Alexander FIN 04 FEB 2002 7 0.157 14.36
5 593 SLYUSAR Denys UKR 26 APR 2003 4 0.236 14.49
6 195 MARDASOV Maksim GEO 15 AUG 2002 6 0.244 16.05

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:18:28 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:59%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 REVENGA,Mario       
3 MAFFEZZONI,Samuele  
4 SLYUSAR,Denys       
5 ARVANITIS,Vasileios 
6 MARDASOV,Maksim     
7 BJORKGREN,Alexander 
8

0    0.300   0.150 90 100 110

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 110 m Hurdles - First Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 13.44  PERINI Lorenzo ITA TRABZON     2011

1 504 REVENGA Mario ESP 04 APR 2002 3 2 1 +0.8 13.77 Q SB

2 203 MAINKA Moritz GER 21 SEP 2002 2 8 1 +1.1 13.79 Q
3 298 MAFFEZZONI Samuele ITA 29 APR 2002 3 3 2 +0.8 13.84 Q
4 96 OBERNDORFER Tomas CZE 05 AUG 2002 2 7 2 +1.1 13.88 Q
5 246 PAP Mark HUN 02 FEB 2002 1 6 1 -1.7 13.95 Q
6 540 REBOLDI Christian SUI 30 NOV 2002 1 4 2 -1.7 14.02 Q
7 379 LUCKI Oskar POL 11 APR 2002 1 7 3 -1.7 14.08 q
8 287 RADA Priel ISR 29 AUG 2002 1 2 4 -1.7 14.09 q SB

9 227 ARVANITIS Vasileios GRE 23 FEB 2002 3 5 3 +0.8 14.12
10 126 PALU Karl-Hendrik EST 27 SEP 2002 1 3 5 -1.7 14.24 SB

11 169 LEOST Corentin FRA 02 JUN 2003 2 6 3 +1.1 14.33
12 143 BJORKGREN Alexander FIN 04 FEB 2002 3 7 4 +0.8 14.36
13 429 SIMION Robert Mihaita ROU 15 JUN 2002 2 5 4 +1.1 14.45
14 566 ILHAN Ersin TUR 03 MAY 2002 1 5 6 -1.7 14.46
15 593 SLYUSAR Denys UKR 26 APR 2003 3 4 5 +0.8 14.49
16 81 CIK Stjepan Jan CRO 21 MAR 2002 2 3 5 +1.1 14.51
17 405 OLIVEIRA Joao POR 27 MAY 2002 2 4 6 +1.1 14.74 SB

18 37 HAURYKAU Maksim BLR 03 FEB 2002 2 2 7 +1.1 14.84
19 195 MARDASOV Maksim GEO 15 AUG 2002 3 6 6 +0.8 16.05

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best

 
 ATM012900_74A 1.0 Data processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com 1

Report Created  22 JUL 2019 at 18:43



Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics

Boys' 110 m Hurdles - Final

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 13.44  PERINI Lorenzo ITA TRABZON 2011

1 504 REVENGA Mario ESP 04 APR 2002 3 2 1 +0.8 13.77 Q SB

2 203 MAINKA Moritz GER 21 SEP 2002 2 8 1 +1.1 13.79 Q
5 246 PAP Mark HUN 02 FEB 2002 1 6 1 -1.7 13.95 Q
3 298 MAFFEZZONI Samuele ITA 29 APR 2002 3 3 2 +0.8 13.84 Q
4 96 OBERNDORFER Tomas CZE 05 AUG 2002 2 7 2 +1.1 13.88 Q
6 540 REBOLDI Christian SUI 30 NOV 2002 1 4 2 -1.7 14.02 Q
7 379 LUCKI Oskar POL 11 APR 2002 1 7 3 -1.7 14.08 q
8 287 RADA Priel ISR 29 AUG 2002 1 2 4 -1.7 14.09 q SB

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final 

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best

 ATM012900_48B 1.0 Data processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com 1
Report Created  22 JUL 2019 at 18:44



Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 100 m - First Round

Heat 1 of 4

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 11.68  VILDANOVA Elza RUS BELGRADE    2007

(Wind:  +0.3 m/s)    As of 22/07/2019 at 10:36

1 201 KUHN Cheyenne GER 13 MAY 2002 7 0.210 11.89 Q
2 502 PINTIEL Laura ESP 22 FEB 2002 4 0.158 12.12
3 338 OZECHAUSKAITE A. LTU 03 NOV 2003 3 0.174 12.12
4 564 OZCIFTCI Simay TUR 24 MAR 2003 5 0.177 12.22
5 75 PISACHEVA Martina BUL 08 MAR 2002 2 0.173 12.44
6 70 RASIC Almina BIH 21 JAN 2003 8 0.221 12.95
7 3 MARSOL PUJOL Carla AND 01 JUN 2002 6 0.227 13.29

Qualification: First in each heat (Q) and 4 fastest (q) to Final                                                        

Details: Start time:10:20 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 PISACHEVA,Martina   
3 OZECHAUSKAITE,A.    
4 PINTIEL,Laura       
5 OZCIFTCI,Simay      
6 MARSOL PUJOL,Carla  
7 KUHN,Cheyenne       
8 RASIC,Almina        

0    0.250   0.125 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 100 m - First Round

Heat 2 of 4

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 11.68  VILDANOVA Elza RUS BELGRADE    2007

(Wind:  +0.2 m/s)    As of 22/07/2019 at 10:37

1 140 KYLMANEN Johanna FIN 22 MAR 2002 6 11.92 Q
2 427 MIHALACHE Maria ROU 11 MAY 2003 5 0.146 12.03 SB

3 378 RZESZEWSKA Olga POL 03 JAN 2002 3 0.152 12.24
4 296 MOGLIANI TARTABINI Melis ITA 03 DEC 2002 2 0.214 12.26
5 19 TAGHIZADE Fakhriyya AZE 16 DEC 2002 4 0.163 12.27 SB

6 538 FURLER Selina SUI 10 JUL 2003 7 0.243 12.29

Qualification: First in each heat (Q) and 4 fastest (q) to Final                                                        

Details: Start time:10:29 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 MOGLIANI TARTABINI,M
3 RZESZEWSKA,Olga     
4 TAGHIZADE,Fakhriyya 
5 MIHALACHE,Maria     
6 KYLMANEN,Johanna    
7 FURLER,Selina       
8

0    0.300   0.150 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 100 m - First Round

Heat 3 of 4

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 11.68  VILDANOVA Elza RUS BELGRADE    2007

(Wind:  -0.2 m/s)    As of 22/07/2019 at 19:08

1 266 ADELEKE Rhasidat IRL 29 AUG 2002 3 0.135 11.87 Q
2 225 EMMANOUILIDOU Polyniki GRE 30 JUN 2003 2 0.139 11.94 q SB

3 475 FORSTER Viktoria SVK 08 APR 2002 4 0.160 11.98 q
4 95 KUBICKOVA Eva CZE 04 JUN 2003 6 0.214 12.02 q
5 465 ILIC Ivana SRB 08 JUN 2002 7 0.166 12.16
6 286 MERRIL Karin ISR 14 FEB 2003 5 0.151 12.58

Qualification: First in each heat (Q) and 4 fastest (q) to Final                                                        

Details: Start time:18:41 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:59%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 EMMANOUILIDOU,Polyni
3 ADELEKE,Rhasidat    
4 FORSTER,Viktoria    
5 MERRIL,Karin        
6 KUBICKOVA,Eva       
7 ILIC,Ivana          
8

0    0.250   0.125 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 100 m - First Round

Heat 4 of 4

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 11.68  VILDANOVA Elza RUS BELGRADE    2007

(Wind:   0.0 m/s)    As of 22/07/2019 at 10:48

1 59 OULARE Mariam BEL 14 NOV 2002 3 0.151 11.83 Q
2 489 ISTENIC Zala SLO 23 MAY 2002 6 0.169 11.93 q SB

3 5 PLANK Johanna AUT 30 MAR 2002 5 0.173 12.06 SB

4 124 KUTMAN Marit EST 15 JAN 2003 2 0.149 12.15
5 592 KONOVALOVA Yevheniya UKR 21 JUL 2002 4 0.171 12.20
6 355 AFRIAT Charlotte MON 17 OCT 2002 7 0.144 12.62

Qualification: First in each heat (Q) and 4 fastest (q) to Final                                                        

Details: Start time:10:42 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 KUTMAN,Marit        
3 OULARE,Mariam       
4 KONOVALOVA,Yevheniya
5 PLANK,Johanna       
6 ISTENIC,Zala        
7 AFRIAT,Charlotte    
8

0    0.200   0.100 80 90 100

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 100 m - First Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 11.68  VILDANOVA Elza RUS BELGRADE    2007

1 59 OULARE Mariam BEL 14 NOV 2002 4 3 1 0.0 11.83 Q
2 266 ADELEKE Rhasidat IRL 29 AUG 2002 3 3 1 -0.2 11.87 Q
3 201 KUHN Cheyenne GER 13 MAY 2002 1 7 1 +0.3 11.89 Q
4 140 KYLMANEN Johanna FIN 22 MAR 2002 2 6 1 +0.2 11.92 Q
5 489 ISTENIC Zala SLO 23 MAY 2002 4 6 2 0.0 11.93 q SB

6 225 EMMANOUILIDOU Polyniki GRE 30 JUN 2003 3 2 2 -0.2 11.94 q SB

7 475 FORSTER Viktoria SVK 08 APR 2002 3 4 3 -0.2 11.98 q
8 95 KUBICKOVA Eva CZE 04 JUN 2003 3 6 4 -0.2 12.02 q
9 427 MIHALACHE Maria ROU 11 MAY 2003 2 5 2 +0.2 12.03 SB

10 5 PLANK Johanna AUT 30 MAR 2002 4 5 3 0.0 12.06 SB

11 502 PINTIEL Laura ESP 22 FEB 2002 1 4 2 +0.3 12.12
12 338 OZECHAUSKAITE A. LTU 03 NOV 2003 1 3 3 +0.3 12.12
13 124 KUTMAN Marit EST 15 JAN 2003 4 2 4 0.0 12.15
14 465 ILIC Ivana SRB 08 JUN 2002 3 7 5 -0.2 12.16
15 592 KONOVALOVA Yevheniya UKR 21 JUL 2002 4 4 5 0.0 12.20
16 564 OZCIFTCI Simay TUR 24 MAR 2003 1 5 4 +0.3 12.22
17 378 RZESZEWSKA Olga POL 03 JAN 2002 2 3 3 +0.2 12.24
18 296 MOGLIANI TARTABINI Melis ITA 03 DEC 2002 2 2 4 +0.2 12.26
19 19 TAGHIZADE Fakhriyya AZE 16 DEC 2002 2 4 5 +0.2 12.27 SB

20 538 FURLER Selina SUI 10 JUL 2003 2 7 6 +0.2 12.29
21 75 PISACHEVA Martina BUL 08 MAR 2002 1 2 5 +0.3 12.44
22 286 MERRIL Karin ISR 14 FEB 2003 3 5 6 -0.2 12.58
23 355 AFRIAT Charlotte MON 17 OCT 2002 4 7 6 0.0 12.62
24 70 RASIC Almina BIH 21 JAN 2003 1 8 6 +0.3 12.95
25 3 MARSOL PUJOL Carla AND 01 JUN 2002 1 6 7 +0.3 13.29

Qualification: First in each heat (Q) and 4 fastest (q) to Final                                                        

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics

Girls' 100 m - Final

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 11.68  VILDANOVA Elza RUS BELGRADE 2007

1 59 OULARE Mariam BEL 14 NOV 2002 4 3 1 0.0 11.83 Q
2 266 ADELEKE Rhasidat IRL 29 AUG 2002 3 3 1 -0.2 11.87 Q
3 201 KUHN Cheyenne GER 13 MAY 2002 1 7 1 +0.3 11.89 Q
4 140 KYLMANEN Johanna FIN 22 MAR 2002 2 6 1 +0.2 11.92 Q
5 489 ISTENIC Zala SLO 23 MAY 2002 4 6 2 0.0 11.93 q SB

6 225 EMMANOUILIDOU Polyniki GRE 30 JUN 2003 3 2 2 -0.2 11.94 q SB

7 475 FORSTER Viktoria SVK 08 APR 2002 3 4 3 -0.2 11.98 q
8 95 KUBICKOVA Eva CZE 04 JUN 2003 3 6 4 -0.2 12.02 q

Qualification: First in each heat (Q) and 4 fastest (q) to Final 

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 400 m - First Round

Heat 1 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 52.76  FLOREA Mariana ROU VALKENSWAARD 1993

    As of 22/07/2019 at 19:11

1 64 SCHOEMAKER Liefde BEL 06 DEC 2002 1 0.212 53.95 Q
2 365 ERTZGAARD Lakeri NOR 28 MAR 2002 5 0.312 54.94 Q SB

3 42 KARPOVICH Darya BLR 27 AUG 2003 4 0.399 55.52 q SB

4 549 AMMANN Lea SUI 28 FEB 2002 2 0.236 55.92 q SB

5 474 SVECOVA Andrea SVK 07 JAN 2003 7 0.329 56.00
6 467 JAPUNDZIC Tijana SRB 03 NOV 2002 8 0.393 57.39
7 323 SELACI Djellza KOS 04 OCT 2003 6 0.310 58.57 SB

8 1 TOPI Livja ALB 03 AUG 2003 3 0.284 58.60 SB

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:18:56 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:59%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 SCHOEMAKER,Liefde   
2 AMMANN,Lea          
3 TOPI,Livja          
4 KARPOVICH,Darya     
5 ERTZGAARD,Lakeri    
6 SELACI,Djellza      
7 SVECOVA,Andrea      
8 JAPUNDZIC,Tijana    

0    0.450   0.225 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 400 m - First Round

Heat 2 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 52.76  FLOREA Mariana ROU VALKENSWAARD 1993

    As of 22/07/2019 at 19:11

1 454 SOLDATOVA Olesya RUS 16 DEC 2002 3 0.251 55.18 Q
2 232 KONSTANTINIDOU Stela GRE 20 AUG 2002 5 0.296 55.42 Q
3 596 KHARASHCHUK Tetyana UKR 25 JAN 2002 1 0.223 56.79
4 83 CECIC Josipa CRO 10 SEP 2003 8 0.336 56.91
5 308 RAMI Laura Elena ITA 16 OCT 2002 7 57.25
6 410 LAVRESHINA Sofia POR 14 JUN 2003 4 57.28 SB

7 577 ORAL Zehra TUR 13 FEB 2003 6 0.338 57.48
8 22 MAMMADOVA Nika AZE 26 DEC 2002 2 0.276 1:03.34 SB

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:19:02 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:59%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 KHARASHCHUK,Tetyana 
2 MAMMADOVA,Nika      
3 SOLDATOVA,Olesya    
4 LAVRESHINA,Sofia    
5 KONSTANTINIDOU,Stela
6 ORAL,Zehra          
7 RAMI,Laura Elena    
8 CECIC,Josipa        

0    0.350   0.175 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 400 m - First Round

Heat 3 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 52.76  FLOREA Mariana ROU VALKENSWAARD 1993

    As of 22/07/2019 at 19:16

1 513 AVILES Carmen ESP 05 APR 2002 6 55.14 Q
2 389 LESIEWICZ Kornelia POL 14 AUG 2003 2 0.279 55.56 Q
3 178 BINET Victoria FRA 30 MAR 2002 3 0.239 55.98
4 140 KYLMANEN Johanna FIN 22 MAR 2002 5 0.310 56.08
5 10 MAGER Anna AUT 17 APR 2002 4 0.301 56.11
6 278 CRONIN Caoimhe IRL 04 APR 2002 7 0.310 57.30
7 435 ILINOIU Corina ROU 14 JAN 2003 1 0.228 57.44
8 127 KIVIKAS Ann Marii EST 12 AUG 2002 8 0.371 57.77

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:19:10 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:59%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 ILINOIU,Corina      
2 LESIEWICZ,Kornelia  
3 BINET,Victoria      
4 MAGER,Anna          
5 KYLMANEN,Johanna    
6 AVILES,Carmen       
7 CRONIN,Caoimhe      
8 KIVIKAS,Ann Marii   

0    0.400   0.200 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 400 m - First Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 52.76  FLOREA Mariana ROU VALKENSWAARD 1993

1 64 SCHOEMAKER Liefde BEL 06 DEC 2002 1 1 1 53.95 Q
2 365 ERTZGAARD Lakeri NOR 28 MAR 2002 1 5 2 54.94 Q SB

3 513 AVILES Carmen ESP 05 APR 2002 3 6 1 55.14 Q
4 454 SOLDATOVA Olesya RUS 16 DEC 2002 2 3 1 55.18 Q
5 232 KONSTANTINIDOU Stela GRE 20 AUG 2002 2 5 2 55.42 Q
6 42 KARPOVICH Darya BLR 27 AUG 2003 1 4 3 55.52 q SB

7 389 LESIEWICZ Kornelia POL 14 AUG 2003 3 2 2 55.56 Q
8 549 AMMANN Lea SUI 28 FEB 2002 1 2 4 55.92 q SB

9 178 BINET Victoria FRA 30 MAR 2002 3 3 3 55.98
10 474 SVECOVA Andrea SVK 07 JAN 2003 1 7 5 56.00
11 140 KYLMANEN Johanna FIN 22 MAR 2002 3 5 4 56.08
12 10 MAGER Anna AUT 17 APR 2002 3 4 5 56.11
13 596 KHARASHCHUK Tetyana UKR 25 JAN 2002 2 1 3 56.79
14 83 CECIC Josipa CRO 10 SEP 2003 2 8 4 56.91
15 308 RAMI Laura Elena ITA 16 OCT 2002 2 7 5 57.25
16 410 LAVRESHINA Sofia POR 14 JUN 2003 2 4 6 57.28 SB

17 278 CRONIN Caoimhe IRL 04 APR 2002 3 7 6 57.30
18 467 JAPUNDZIC Tijana SRB 03 NOV 2002 1 8 6 57.39
19 435 ILINOIU Corina ROU 14 JAN 2003 3 1 7 57.44
20 577 ORAL Zehra TUR 13 FEB 2003 2 6 7 57.48
21 127 KIVIKAS Ann Marii EST 12 AUG 2002 3 8 8 57.77
22 323 SELACI Djellza KOS 04 OCT 2003 1 6 7 58.57 SB

23 1 TOPI Livja ALB 03 AUG 2003 1 3 8 58.60 SB

24 22 MAMMADOVA Nika AZE 26 DEC 2002 2 2 8 1:03.34 SB

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics

Girls' 400 m - Final

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 52.76  FLOREA Mariana ROU VALKENSWAARD 1993

1 64 SCHOEMAKER Liefde BEL 06 DEC 2002 1 1 1 53.95 Q
3 513 AVILES Carmen ESP 05 APR 2002 3 6 1 55.14 Q
4 454 SOLDATOVA Olesya RUS 16 DEC 2002 2 3 1 55.18 Q
2 365 ERTZGAARD Lakeri NOR 28 MAR 2002 1 5 2 54.94 Q SB

5 232 KONSTANTINIDOU Stela GRE 20 AUG 2002 2 5 2 55.42 Q
7 389 LESIEWICZ Kornelia POL 14 AUG 2003 3 2 2 55.56 Q
6 42 KARPOVICH Darya BLR 27 AUG 2003 1 4 3 55.52 q SB

8 549 AMMANN Lea SUI 28 FEB 2002 1 2 4 55.92 q SB

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final 

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Long Jump - Qualifications

Group A

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH WIND

EYOF 7.56  GUELLET Yassin BEL BRUXELLES 1991

    As of 22/07/2019 at 20:33

1 16 AYODEJI Oluwatosin AUT 2 X X 7.26 7.26 q SB

2 484 HRIN Adam SVK 3 7.24 7.01 6.51 7.24 q
+0.9 -0.1 +1.4 +0.9

3 188 DUVIVIER Alexis FRA 9 6.83 6.95 7.11 7.11 q
+1.4 +1.1 +0.3 +0.3

4 219 CLAUDY Samuel GER 11 6.95 7.10 7.10 q
+2.0 +0.9 +0.9

5 498 MAKUC Rok SLO 1 6.03 6.16 6.97 6.97 w q
+1.5 +0.7 +2.1 +2.1

6 522 BRUZON Dario ESP 5 6.85 6.87 6.65 6.87 q
-0.4 +1.7 -0.8 +1.7

7 86 CIK Lukas CRO 10 6.83 X X 6.83 q
+1.8 +1.8

7 351 CIBANGO Bliss Katawa LUX 7 6.83 X X 6.83 q
+0.7 +0.7

9 558 KERNBACH Cyrill SUI 8 X X 6.57 6.57

+0.9 +0.9

10 162 KINNUNEN Jonatan FIN 4 6.42 X X 6.42

+1.8 +1.8

11 357 VOJVODIC Ognjen MNE 6 6.08 X 4.59 6.08
+0.9 -0.2 +0.9

Qualification: 7.30 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                  

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
498 16 484 162 522 357 351 558 188 86 219

Details: Start time:19:20 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:64%
Finish Time:20:05 Temperature:+27°C                       Humidity:71%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best w = Wind Assisted Result
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Long Jump - Qualifications

Group B

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH WIND

EYOF 7.56  GUELLET Yassin BEL BRUXELLES 1991

    As of 22/07/2019 at 20:05

1 603 YERESHCHENKO Andriy UKR 10 7.02 X 6.70 7.02 q
+0.9 -0.4 +0.9

2 55 MASHKO Yauheni BLR 1 6.86 7.00 X 7.00 w q
+0.4 +2.4 +2.4

3 317 SCARSELLI Federico ITA 3 6.49 6.85 6.91 6.91 q
+0.3 +0.9 -0.2 -0.2

4 112 KRATOCHVIL Tomas CZE 5 6.91 5.53 6.84 6.91 q
-0.1 +0.4 +0.5 -0.1

5 469 ISAILOVIC Tomislav SRB 7 6.13 5.89 6.86 6.86 q
+0.3 +1.8 +0.5 +0.5

6 136 TAMM Tony Ats EST 2 6.42 6.67 X 6.67
+0.1 +1.3 +1.3

7 398 TOMCZYK Wojciech POL 9 X 6.51 6.65 6.65

+0.7 -0.1 -0.1

8 264 EINARSSON Dagur Fannar ISL 8 6.16 6.13 6.24 6.24

+0.4 +1.6 -0.2 -0.2

9 29 MAMMADOV M. AZE 6 5.57 5.74 X 5.74

+1.0 +1.1 +1.1

NOT RANKED

287 RADA Priel ISR 4 X NM
29 AUG 2002

Qualification: 7.30 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                  

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
55 136 317 287 112 29 469 264 398 603

Details: Start time:19:21 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:67%
Finish Time:20:00 Temperature:+27°C                       Humidity:71%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best w = Wind Assisted Result
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Long Jump - Qualifications

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH GROUP ORD RANK WIND RESULT

EYOF 7.56  GUELLET Yassin BEL BRUXELLES 1991

1 16 AYODEJI Oluwatosin AUT 06 JAN 2003 A 2 1 7.26 q SB

2 484 HRIN Adam SVK 11 MAR 2002 A 3 2 +0.9 7.24 q
3 188 DUVIVIER Alexis FRA 06 JUN 2002 A 9 3 +0.3 7.11 q
4 219 CLAUDY Samuel GER 15 MAR 2002 A 11 4 +0.9 7.10 q
5 603 YERESHCHENKO Andriy UKR 06 JUL 2002 B 10 1 +0.9 7.02 q
6 55 MASHKO Yauheni BLR 06 JAN 2002 B 1 2 +2.4 7.00 w q
7 498 MAKUC Rok SLO 24 JUL 2003 A 1 5 +2.1 6.97 w q
8 317 SCARSELLI Federico ITA 19 JAN 2002 B 3 3 -0.2 6.91 q
9 112 KRATOCHVIL Tomas CZE 22 JAN 2002 B 5 4 -0.1 6.91 q

10 522 BRUZON Dario ESP 10 MAY 2002 A 5 6 +1.7 6.87 q
11 469 ISAILOVIC Tomislav SRB 24 DEC 2002 B 7 5 +0.5 6.86 q
12 86 CIK Lukas CRO 08 FEB 2002 A 10 7 +1.8 6.83 q
12 351 CIBANGO Bliss Katawa LUX 10 JAN 2002 A 7 7 +0.7 6.83 q
14 136 TAMM Tony Ats EST 04 FEB 2002 B 2 6 +1.3 6.67
15 398 TOMCZYK Wojciech POL 23 NOV 2002 B 9 7 -0.1 6.65
16 558 KERNBACH Cyrill SUI 02 SEP 2003 A 8 9 +0.9 6.57
17 162 KINNUNEN Jonatan FIN 17 MAY 2002 A 4 10 +1.8 6.42
18 264 EINARSSON Dagur Fannar ISL 23 SEP 2002 B 8 8 -0.2 6.24
19 357 VOJVODIC Ognjen MNE 31 JAN 2003 A 6 11 +0.9 6.08
20 29 MAMMADOV M. AZE 12 DEC 2002 B 6 9 +1.1 5.74

NOT RANKED

287 RADA Priel ISR 29 AUG 2002 B 4 NM

Qualification: 7.30 m (Q) or first 12 (q) to Final                                                  

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
w = Wind Assisted Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon 400 m -

Heat 1 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 46.74  ASONG Clovis GBR TRABZON 2011

    As of 22/07/2019 at 20:58

1 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 08 APR 2002 6 52.92 SB 685

2 130 SEPP Steven EST 23 MAY 2002 7 0.272 53.36 SB 666

3 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 02 JAN 2002 3 0.230 53.64 SB 655

4 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 04 OCT 2003 5 0.249 53.71 652

5 310 SION Alessandro ITA 07 AUG 2002 4 0.247 53.78 SB 649

Details: Start time:19:51 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:69%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2
3 GROENBECH,Nikolaj Ko
4 SION,Alessandro     
5 CRISTIAN,Robert Mari
6 TOIVONEN,Ville      
7 SEPP,Steven         
8

0    0.300   0.150 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon 400 m -

Heat 2 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 46.74  ASONG Clovis GBR TRABZON 2011

    As of 22/07/2019 at 20:59

1 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11 JUN 2002 6 50.50 SB 792

2 553 BAUR Yves SUI 02 JAN 2002 2 0.185 51.86 731

3 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 10 MAY 2002 4 0.259 54.32 626

4 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 13 NOV 2003 5 0.242 54.60 615

5 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 21 AUG 2003 3 0.247 56.49 540

Details: Start time:19:56 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:69%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 BAUR,Yves           
3 IVICIC,Luka         
4 ABLASSER,Matheo     
5 DABRAVITSKI,Aliaksan
6 ALMEIDA,Guilherme   
7
8

0    0.300   0.150 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon 400 m -

Heat 3 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 46.74  ASONG Clovis GBR TRABZON 2011

    As of 22/07/2019 at 21:04

1 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 04 APR 2002 5 0.253 49.83 SB 822

2 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 14 MAR 2002 6 50.51 SB 791

3 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 31 MAY 2002 2 0.228 50.56 789

4 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 15 APR 2002 7 0.324 50.95 771

5 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 15 MAR 2002 4 0.246 50.95 771

6 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 19 MAR 2002 3 0.245 51.14 763

Details: Start time:20:00 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:69%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 SKOTHEIM,Sander     
3 RODRIGUEZ,Joaquim   
4 KALLENBERG,Paul     
5 DOUBEK,Frantisek    
6 HAUTTEKEETE,Jente   
7 O'CONNOR,Diarmuid   
8

0    0.350   0.175 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon 400 m -

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 46.74  ASONG Clovis GBR TRABZON 2011

1 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 04 APR 2002 3 5 1 49.83 SB

2 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11 JUN 2002 2 6 1 50.50 SB

3 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 14 MAR 2002 3 6 2 50.51 SB

4 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 31 MAY 2002 3 2 3 50.56
5 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 15 APR 2002 3 7 4 50.95
6 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 15 MAR 2002 3 4 5 50.95
7 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 19 MAR 2002 3 3 6 51.14
8 553 BAUR Yves SUI 02 JAN 2002 2 2 2 51.86
9 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 08 APR 2002 1 6 1 52.92 SB

10 130 SEPP Steven EST 23 MAY 2002 1 7 2 53.36 SB

11 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 02 JAN 2002 1 3 3 53.64 SB

12 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 04 OCT 2003 1 5 4 53.71
13 310 SION Alessandro ITA 07 AUG 2002 1 4 5 53.78 SB

14 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 10 MAY 2002 2 4 3 54.32
15 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 13 NOV 2003 2 5 4 54.60
16 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 21 AUG 2003 2 3 5 56.49

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

1 65 HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 11.16 6.81 15.38 2.00 50.51 4001

2002 (+0.6) (0.0)

825( 1) 769( 5) 813( 1) 803( 1) 791( 3)
1594( 1) 2407( 1) 3210( 1) 4001( 1)

2 369 SKOTHEIM Sander NOR 11.46 6.95 14.96 2.00 50.56 3942

2002 (+1.4) (+1.3) 59
761( 7) 802( 1) 787( 4) 803( 1) 789( 4)

1563( 4) 2350( 3) 3153( 2) 3942( 2)

3 210 KALLENBERG Paul GER 11.32 6.87 15.15 1.97 50.95 3920

2002 (+0.9) (+1.2) 81
791( 3) 783( 3) 799( 2) 776( 4) 771( 5)

1574( 2) 2373( 2) 3149( 3) 3920( 3)

4 105 DOUBEK Frantisek CZE 11.36 6.90 14.07 1.85 49.83 3797

2002 (+0.6) (+1.1) 204
782( 4) 790( 2) 733( 7) 670( 8) 822( 1)

1572( 3) 2305( 4) 2975( 4) 3797( 4)

5 518 RODRIGUEZ Joaquim ESP 11.28 6.78 14.22 1.82 51.14 3710

2002 (+0.6) (-0.7) 291
799( 2) 762( 6) 742( 6) 644( 9) 763( 7)

1561( 5) 2303( 5) 2947( 5) 3710( 5)

6 281 O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 11.47 6.58 11.46 1.94 50.95 3569

2002 (+0.9) (-0.9) 432
759( 8) 716( 8) 574(14) 749( 5) 771( 5)

1475( 9) 2049(11) 2798( 8) 3569( 6)

7 130 SEPP Steven EST 11.60 6.40 15.09 1.88 53.36 3564

2002 (+1.4) (-3.2) 437
732(13) 675(12) 795( 3) 696( 7) 666(10)

1407(11) 2202( 6) 2898( 7) 3564( 7)

8 413 ALMEIDA Guilherme POR 11.50 6.87 12.11 1.79 50.50 3560

2002 (+0.6) (-1.8) 441
753(10) 783( 3) 613(13) 619(12) 792( 2)

1536( 6) 2149( 8) 2768( 9) 3560( 8)

9 46 DABRAVITSKI Aliaksandr BLR 11.48 6.63 12.43 2.00 54.60 3535

2003 (+0.9) (+1.6) 466
757( 9) 727( 7) 633(12) 803( 1) 615(15)

1484( 7) 2117(10) 2920( 6) 3535( 9)

10 153 TOIVONEN Ville FIN 11.53 6.27 14.64 1.76 52.92 3438

2002 (+0.9) (+0.9) 563
746(12) 646(14) 768( 5) 593(13) 685( 9)

1392(12) 2160( 7) 2753(10) 3438(10)

11 310 SION Alessandro ITA 12.01 6.46 13.40 1.91 53.78 3401

2002 (+1.4) (+1.5) 600
649(16) 688(10) 692( 8) 723( 6) 649(13)

1337(14) 2029(13) 2752(11) 3401(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Decathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110mH DT PV JT 1500m

12 553 BAUR Yves SUI 11.38 6.52 9.91 1.82 51.86 3335

2002 (+0.6) (+1.4) 666
778( 6) 702( 9) 480(15) 644( 9) 731( 8)

1480( 8) 1960(15) 2604(13) 3335(12)

13 13 ABLASSER Matheo AUT 11.75 6.41 13.06 1.82 54.32 3319

2002 (+0.9) (+1.3) 682
701(14) 677(11) 671(11) 644( 9) 626(14)

1378(13) 2049(11) 2693(12) 3319(13)

14 118 GROENBECH Nikolaj Koefoe DEN 11.79 6.21 13.34 1.73 53.64 3237

2002 (+0.9) (0.0) 764
693(15) 632(15) 688( 9) 569(14) 655(11)

1325(15) 2013(14) 2582(14) 3237(14)

15 438 CRISTIAN Robert Marian ROU 11.37 6.35 13.30 1.58 53.71 3231

2003 (+1.4) (+0.1) 770
780( 5) 664(13) 686(10) 449(16) 652(12)

1444(10) 2130( 9) 2579(15) 3231(15)

16 73 IVICIC Luka BIH 12.79 5.53 9.56 1.67 56.49 2510

2003 (+1.4) (+0.4) 1491
504(17) 487(16) 459(16) 520(15) 540(16)

991(16) 1450(16) 1970(16) 2510(16)

NOT RANKED

180 TRANCHANT Tangui FRA 11.52 NM DNS DNF

2002 (+0.6)

748(11) 0 0
748(17) 748(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 10000 m Walk - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH ORD TIME

    As of 22/07/2019 at 21:31

1 297 GAMBA Gabriele ITA 22 JAN 2002 8 * 45:15.74
2 503 MCGRATH Paul ESP 07 MAR 2002 3 45:51.64 SB

3 565 TEKDAL Mustafa TUR 08 AUG 2002 6 * 46:06.57
4 268 LANE Oisin IRL 12 JUN 2002 2 *** 46:19.37
5 142 JOKINEN Jerry FIN 18 MAR 2002 9 46:45.11
6 226 MORTZAKIS Alexandros GRE 11 JUN 2003 10 ** 46:52.88
7 404 DIAS Pedro POR 21 FEB 2003 7 47:08.26
8 36 SHMIDT Dzmitry BLR 02 FEB 2003 4 * 47:30.44
9 168 DURAND Dimitri FRA 03 JUN 2002 5 47:40.31

10 477 NEMCOK Patrik SVK 13 JUN 2003 1 * 49:07.59

Intermediate point leaders (Bib and Time):
1000 m :  297     4:51.27
2000 m :  503     9:23.24
3000 m :  297    13:58.81
4000 m :  503    18:28.55
5000 m :  503    22:57.54
6000 m :  297    27:28.60
7000 m :  297    31:48.15
8000 m :  297    36:14.38
9000 m :  297    40:46.44

Details: Start time:19:12 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:72%

Legend
* = Caution DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
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